Wire, Ferrules & Eyes
Sta-Lok Terminals Limited
Established in 1972, Sta-Lok Terminals is an imaginative and successful British Company. Dedicated to the ongoing design,
development and manufacture of high quality fittings for wire ropes, Sta-Lok products are expertly manufactured to the highest
standards, gaining a worldwide reputation for outstanding quality and reliability. High specification stainless steel and bronze
alloys are selected for their tensile strength and excellent corrosion resistance. Our in-house manufacturing ensures strict
quality control.
Wire Construction 1 x 19
Order Code Description
STW119-2 Wire construction 1 x 19, 2.0mm, per 100m
STW119-2.5 Wire construction 1 x 19, 2.5mm, per 100m
STW119-3 Wire construction 1 x 19, 3.0mm, per 100m
STW119-4 Wire construction 1 x 19, 4.0mm, per 100m
STW119-5 Wire construction 1 x 19, 5.0mm, per 100m
STW119-6 Wire construction 1 x 19, 6.0mm, per 100m
STW119-7 Wire construction 1 x 19, 7.0mm, per 100m
STW119-8 Wire construction 1 x 19, 8.0mm, per 100m
STW119-10 Wire construction 1 x 19, 10.0mm, per 100m
STW119-12 Wire construction 1 x 19, 12.0mm, per 100m
Copper Ferrules - British Standard
Order Code Description
STBF-CU02 Copper Ferrule, I.W.R.C. 1.5mm, Fibre core 2.0mm
STBF-CU02.5 Copper Ferrule, I.W.R.C. 2.0mm, Fibre core 2.5mm
STBF-CU03 Copper Ferrule, I.W.R.C. 2.5mm, Fibre core 3.0mm
STBF-CU03.5 Copper Ferrule, I.W.R.C. 3.0mm, Fibre core 3.5mm
STBF-CU04 Copper Ferrule, I.W.R.C. 3.5mm, Fibre core 4.0mm
STBF-CU04.5 Copper Ferrule, I.W.R.C. 4.0mm, Fibre core 4.5mm
STBF-CU05 Copper Ferrule, I.W.R.C. 5.0mm, Fibre core 5.0mm
STBF-CU06 Copper Ferrule, I.W.R.C. 6.0mm, Fibre core 6.0mm
I.W.R.C. = Internal Wire Rope Core
Sta-Lok Eye 1 x 19
Order Code Description
ST033-03 Sta-Lok Eye 1 x 19, wire-3mm, hole-6.5mm
ST033-04 Sta-Lok Eye 1 x 19, wire-4mm, hole-8.0mm
ST033-05 Sta-Lok Eye 1 x 19, wire-5mm, hole-10.0mm
ST033-06 Sta-Lok Eye 1 x 19, wire-6mm, hole-13.0mm
ST033-07 Sta-Lok Eye 1 x 19, wire-7mm, hole-13.0mm
ST033-08-1/2 Sta-Lok Eye 1 x 19, wire-8mm, hole-13.0mm
Sta-lok Fork 1 x 19
Order Code Description
ST034-03 Sta-Lok Fork 1 x 19, wire-3mm, pin-5.0mm
ST034-04 Sta-Lok Fork 1 x 19, wire-4mm, pin-6.4mm
ST034-05 Sta-Lok Fork 1 x 19, wire-5mm, pin-8.0mm
ST034-06 Sta-Lok Fork 1 x 19, wire-6mm, pin-10.9mm
ST034-07 Sta-Lok Fork 1 x 19, wire-7mm, pin-10.9mm
ST034-08 Sta-Lok Fork 1 x 19, wire-8mm, pin-12.6mm
Wire Construction 7 x 19
Order Code Description
STW19-2.5 Wire construction 7 x 19, 2.5mm, per 100m
STW19-3 Wire construction 7 x 19, 3.0mm, per 100m
STW19-4 Wire construction 7 x 19, 4.0mm, per 100m
STW19-5 Wire construction 7 x 19, 5.0mm, per 100m
STW19-6 Wire construction 7 x 19, 6.0mm, per 100m
STW19-8 Wire construction 7 x 19, 8.0mm, per 100m
White PVC Covered 7 x 7
Order Code Description
STWPC7-4/6 Wire construction 7 x 7, 4/6mm, per 100m
White PVC Covered 1 x 19
Order Code Description
STWPC1-4/6 White PVC covered 1 x 19, 4/6mm, per 100m
Forks, Studs, Insulators, Wedges & Formers
Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19 - UNF Thread
Order Code Description
ST036-04-1/4 Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19, wire-4mm, thread-1/4”
ST036-04 Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19, wire-4mm, thread-5/16”
ST036-05 Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19, wire-5mm, thread-3/8”
ST036-06 Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19, wire-6mm, thread-7/16”
ST036-07 Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19, wire-7mm, thread-1/2”
ST036-08 Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19, wire-8mm, thread-1/2”
ST036-05-516 Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19, wire-5mm, thread-5/16”
ST036-05-716 Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19, wire-5mm, thread-7/16”
ST036-07-716 Sta-Lok Stud 1 x 19, wire-7mm, thread-7/16”
Sta-Lok Wedge 1 x 19
Order Code Description
ST126-03 Sta-Lok Wedge 1 x 19, wire-3, 5 per pack
ST126-04 Sta-Lok Wedge 1 x 19, wire-4, 5 per pack
ST126-05 Sta-Lok Wedge 1 x 19, wire-5, 5 per pack
ST126-06 Sta-Lok Wedge 1 x 19, wire-6, 5 per pack
ST126-07 Sta-Lok Wedge 1 x 19, wire-7, 5 per pack
ST126-08 Sta-Lok Wedge 1 x 19, wire-8, 2 per pack
ST127-05 Sta-Lok Wedge 7 strand, wire-5, 5 per pack
ST127-06 Sta-Lok Wedge 7 strand, wire-6, 5 per pack
Sta-Lok Former
Order Code Description
ST115-03 Sta-Lok Former, wire-3, 5 per pack
ST115-04 Sta-Lok Former, wire-4, 5 per pack
ST115-05 Sta-Lok Former, wire-5, 5 per pack
ST115-06 Sta-Lok Former, wire-6, 5 per pack
ST115-07 Sta-Lok Former, wire-7, 5 per pack
ST115-08 Sta-Lok Former, wire-8, 2 per pack
Guard Rail Eye - Interlinked, Metric thread
Order Code Description
STGE2-M8 Guard Rail Eye, interlinked, thread M8
STGE2-516 Guard Rail Eye, interlinked, thread M8, 5/16”
Guard Rail Eye - Single, Metric thread
Order Code Description
STGE1-M8 Guard Rail Eye, single, thread M8
Guard Rail Eye - Single, UNF thread
Order Code Description
STGE1-516 Guard Rail Eye, single, UNF thread
Pelican Hook - Metric thread
Order Code Description
STPH-M8 Pelican Hook, excludes nut, thread M8
STPH-516 Pelican Hook, excludes nut, thread M8, 5/16”
Eye Nut
Order Code Description
STEN-M6 Eye Nut, thread M6
STEN-M8 Eye Nut, thread M8
STEN-M10 Eye Nut, thread M10
STEN-M12 Eye Nut, thread M12
Swage Forks etc.
Eye Bolt (includes nut & washer)
Order Code Description
STEB-M6 Eye Bolt, thread M6
STEB-M8 Eye Bolt, thread M8
STEB-M10 Eye Bolt, thread M10
STEB-M12 Eye Bolt, thread M12
Swage Stud, Open Body, UNF thread
Order Code Description
ST051-03 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 3mm, thread 1/4
ST051-04-1/4 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 4mm, thread 1/4
ST051-04 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 4mm, thread 5/16
ST051-05-5/16 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 5mm, thread 5/16
ST051-05 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 5mm, thread 3/8
ST051-06-3/8 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 6mm, thread 3/8
ST051-06 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 6mm, thread 7/16
ST051-07-7/16 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 7mm, thread 7/16
ST051-07 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 7mm, thread 1/2
ST051-08 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 8mm, thread 1/2
ST051-10 Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 10mm, thread 5/8
ST051-04-M8R Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 4mm, thread M8
ST051-04-M8SH Short Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 4mm, thread M8
ST051-05-M8SH Short Swage Stud, Open Body, wire 5mm, thread M8
Welded Swage Fork
Order Code Description
WSF-03 Welded Swage Fork, wire 3mm, pin 5.9
WSF-04 Welded Swage Fork, wire 4mm, pin 7.9
WSF-05 Welded Swage Fork, wire 5mm, pin 8.9
WSF-06 Welded Swage Fork, wire 6mm, pin 11.9
Stemball Swage
Order Code Description
042-04 Stemball Swage, wire 4mm
042-05 Stemball Swage, wire 5mm
042-06 Stemball Swage, wire 6mm
Swage Fork
Order Code Description
ST035-03 Swage Fork, wire 3mm, pin 6.2
ST035-04 Swage Fork, wire 4mm, pin 7.7
ST035-05 Swage Fork, wire 5mm, pin 9.3
ST035-06 Swage Fork, wire 6mm, pin 10.9
ST035-07 Swage Fork, wire 7mm, pin 10.9
ST035-08 Swage Fork, wire 8mm, pin 12.6
Toggle & Blank
Order Code Description
STB20-516 Toggle & Blank, thread 5/16, pin 7.9
STB20-38 Toggle & Blank, thread 3/8, pin 9.5
STB20-716 Toggle & Blank, thread 7/16, pin 11.1
STB20-12 Toggle & Blank, thread 1/2, pin 12.7
STB20-14 Toggle & Blank, thread 1/4, pin 6.4
Toggle Swage
Order Code Description
ST038-03 Toggle Swage, wire 3mm, pin 6.4
ST038-04 Toggle Swage, wire 4mm, pin 7.9
ST038-05 Toggle Swage, wire 5mm, pin 9.5
ST038-06 Toggle Swage, wire 6mm, pin 11.1
ST038-07 Toggle Swage, wire 7mm, pin 12.7
ST038-08 Toggle Swage, wire 8mm, pin 12.7
Swage Eye
Order Code Description
ST039-03 Swage Eye, wire 3mm, hole 6.4
ST039-04 Swage Eye, wire 4mm, hole 8.1
ST039-05 Swage Eye, wire 5mm, hole 9.6
ST039-06 Swage Eye, wire 6mm, hole 11.2
ST039-07 Swage Eye, wire 7mm, hole 12.8
ST039-08 Swage Eye, wire 8mm, hole 14.5
Swage Forks etc.
Fork & Blank
Order Code Description
STB30-516 Fork & Blank, thread 5/16, pin 7.7
STB30-38 Fork & Blank, thread 3/8, pin 9.3
STB30-716 Fork & Blank, thread 7/16, pin 10.9
STB30-12 Fork & Blank, thread 1/2, pin 12.6
Fork & Fork
Order Code Description
STB31-38 Fork & Fork, thread 3/8, pin 9.3
STB31-58 Fork & Fork, thread 5/8, pin 15.6
STB31-516 Fork & Fork, thread 5/16, pin 7.7
ST Turnbuckle Fork & Fork welded fork
Order Code Description
WT31-M6 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Fork, thread M6, pin 6
WT31-M8 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Fork, thread M8, pin 8
WT31-M10 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Fork, thread M9, pin 9
Toggle & Swage
Order Code Description
STB24-03 Toggle & Swage, wire 3mm, thread 1/4
STB24-04 Toggle & Swage, wire 4mm, thread 5/16
STB24-5165 Toggle & Swage, wire 5mm, thread 5/16
STB24-05 Toggle & Swage, wire 5mm, thread 3/8
STB24-386 Toggle & Swage, wire 6mm, thread 3/8
STB24-06 Toggle & Swage, wire 6mm, thread 7/16
STB24-7167 Toggle & Swage, wire 7mm, thread 7/16
STB24-07 Toggle & Swage, wire 7mm, thread 1/2
STB24-08 Toggle & Swage, wire 8mm, thread 1/2
ST Turnbuckle Fork & Swage welded fork
Order Code Description
WT28-03-M6 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Swage, wire 3mm, thread M6
WT28-04-M6 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Swage, wire 4mm, thread M6
WT28-04-M8 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Swage, wire 4mm, thread M8
WT28-05-M8 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Swage, wire 5mm, thread M8
WT28-05-M10 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Swage, wire 5mm, thread M10
WT28-06-M10 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Swage, wire 6mm, thread M10
Stainless Steel Thimble
Order Code Description
T-03 Stainless Steel Thimble, wire 3mm
T-04 Stainless Steel Thimble, wire 4mm
T-05 Stainless Steel Thimble, wire 5mm
T-06 Stainless Steel Thimble, wire 6mm
T-07 Stainless Steel Thimble, wire 7mm
T-08 Stainless Steel Thimble, wire 8mm
ST Turnbuckle Toggle & Fork
Order Code Description
STWT21-M6 ST Turnbuckle Toggle & Fork, thread M6, pin 6
STWT21-M8 ST Turnbuckle Toggle & Fork, thread M8, pin 8
STWT21-M10 ST Turnbuckle Toggle & Fork, thread M10, pin 9
ST Turnbuckle Fork & Fork
Order Code Description
STWT31-M6 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Fork, thread M6, pin 6
STWT31-M8 ST Turnbuckle Fork & Fork, thread M8, pin 8
Shackles, Rope Grips, Chain, Rigging Screws
AP Lifting Gear
AP Lifting Gear offers a substantial range of fully galvanised products. We have a full range in stock, including
Stainless Steel Shackles, Jet and Folding Anchors (galvanised) and items can be ordered on request.
All our Shackles are Zinc Plated.
Commercial Bow Shackle
Order Code Description
COMB05 Body dia. 5mm / 1/4”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMB06 Body dia. 6mm / 3/16”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMB08 Body dia. 8mm / 5/16”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMB10 Body dia. 10mm / 3/8”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMB11 Body dia. 11mm / 7/16”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMB12 Body dia. 12mm / 1/2”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMB16 Body dia. 16mm / 5/8”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMB20 Body dia. 20mm / 3/4”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMB22 Body dia. 22mm / 7/8”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMB25 Body dia. 25mm / 1”, zinc plated, galvanised
Chain Swivels
Order Code Description
GMS06 Size 6mm / 1/4”, galvanised
GMS08 Size 8mm / 5/16”, galvanised
GMS10 Size 10mm / 3/8”, galvanised
GMS12 Size 12mm / 1/2”, galvanised
GMS16 Size 16mm / 5/8”, galvanised
GMS20 Size 20mm / 3/4”, galvanised
Short Link Chain
Order Code Description
CNSLG06 Size 6mm / 1/4”, galvanised
CNSLG08 Size 8mm / 5/16”, galvanised
CNSLG10 Size 10mm / 3/8”, galvanised
CNSLG12 Size 12mm / 1/2”, galvanised
Rigging Screws with Locknuts
Order Code Description
RSJJ06 SWL Tonne 0.15, 6mm / 1/4”, jaw & jaw
RSJJ08 SWL Tonne 0.20, 8mm / 5/16”, jaw & jaw
RSJJ10 SWL Tonne 0.30, 10mm / 3/8”, jaw & jaw
RSJJ12 SWL Tonne 0.50, 12mm / 1/2”, jaw & jaw
Rowlocks with Plates
Order Code Description
ROW10 Shank dia. 3/8”
ROW11 Shank dia. 7/16”
ROW12 Shank dia. 1/2”
Commercial Dee Shackle
Order Code Description
COMD05 Body dia. 5mm / 3/16”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMD06 Body dia. 6mm / 1/4”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMD08 Body dia. 8mm / 5/16”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMD10 Body dia. 10mm / 3/8”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMD11 Body dia. 11mm / 7/16”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMD12 Body dia. 12mm / 1/2”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMD16 Body dia. 16mm / 5/8”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMD20 Body dia. 20mm / 3/4”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMD22 Body dia. 22mm / 7/8”, zinc plated, galvanised
COMD25 Body dia. 25mm / 1”, zinc plated, galvanised
Commercial Wire Rope Grips
Order Code Description
COMG03 Nominal Rope dia. 3mm, galvanised
COMG05 Nominal Rope dia. 5mm, galvanised
COMG06 Nominal Rope dia. 6.5mm, galvanised
COMG08 Nominal Rope dia. 8mm, galvanised
COMG10 Nominal Rope dia. 10mm, galvanised
Anchors, Signal Cones, Spring Clips etc
Jet Anchors
Order Code Description
ANB02 Size 2kgs
ANB05 Size 5kgs
ANB07 Size 7.5kgs
ANB10 Size 10kgs
ANB15 Size 15kgs
ANB20 Size 20kgs
ANB25 Size 25kgs
Folding Anchors
Order Code Description
ANF01.5 Size 1.5kgs, galvanised
ANF02.5 Size 2.5kgs, galvanised
ANF03.2 Size 3.2kgs, galvanised
ANF04 Size 4kgs, galvanised
ANF06 Size 6kgs, galvanised
ANF08 Size 8kgs, galvanised
Signal Cones & Balls
Order Code Description
NSC Signal Cone, Height 46cm, Width 33cm
NSB Signal Ball, Diameter 35cm
Spring Clips - Nylon
Order Code Description
NSC16 Dia. Pipe 16mm
NSC25 Dia. Pipe 25mm
NSC30 Dia. Pipe 30mm
Rowlocks
Order Code Description
NRL Size 50mm x 17mm
Thimbles - Galvanised
Order Code Description
BST06 Rope Dia. 6mm
BST08 Rope Dia. 8mm
BST10 Rope Dia. 10mm
BST12 Rope Dia. 12mm
BST16 Rope Dia. 16mm
BST20 Rope Dia. 20mm
Dee Shackles with Screwed Collar Pin
Order Code Description
SSD04 Body dia. 4mm, Stainless Steel
SSD05 Body dia. 5mm, Stainless Steel
SSD06 Body dia. 6mm, Stainless Steel
SSD08 Body dia. 8mm, Stainless Steel
SSD10 Body dia. 10mm, Stainless Steel
SSD12 Body dia. 12mm, Stainless Steel
Dee Shackles with Allen Key Flush Pin
Order Code Description
SSDD06 Body dia. 6mm, Stainless Steel
SSDD08 Body dia. 8mm, Stainless Steel
SSDD10 Body dia. 10mm, Stainless Steel
SSDD12 Body dia. 12mm, Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel Shackles & Carbine Hooks
Strip Dee Shackles with Screw Pin
Order Code Description
SSSD04 Body dia. 4mm
SSSD05 Body dia. 5mm
SSSD06 Body dia. 6mm
SSSD08 Body dia. 8mm
Key Pin Dee Shackles
Order Code Description
SSKPF05 Body dia. 5mm
SSKPF06 Body dia. 6mm
SSKPF08 Body dia. 8mm
Bow Shackle with Screwed Collar Pin
Order Code Description
SSB04 Body dia. 4mm
SSB05 Body dia. 5mm
SSB06 Body dia. 6mm
SSB08 Body dia. 8mm
SSB10 Body dia. 10mm
SSB12 Body dia. 12mm
Long Dee Shackle with Screwed Collar Pin
Order Code Description
SSLD04 Body dia. 4mm
SSLD05 Body dia. 5mm
SSLD06 Body dia. 6mm
SSLD08 Body dia. 8mm
Twisted Shackle with Screwed Collar Pin
Order Code Description
SST04 Body dia. 4mm
SST05 Body dia. 5mm
SST06 Body dia. 6mm
SST08 Body dia. 8mm
Wide Jaw Dee Shackle with Screw Collar Pin
Order Code Description
SSWD05 Body dia. 5mm
SSWD06 Body dia. 6mm
SSWD08 Body dia. 8mm
Carbine Hooks (with & without Eyelet)
Order Code Description
SSC05 Body dia. 5mm, without eyelet
SSC06 Body dia. 6mm, without eyelet
SSC07 Body dia. 7mm, without eyelet
SSC08 Body dia. 8mm, without eyelet
SSC10 Body dia. 10mm, without eyelet
SSCE04 Body dia. 4mm, with eyelet
SSCE05 Body dia. 5mm, with eyelet
SSCE06 Body dia. 6mm, with eyelet
SSCE07 Body dia. 7mm, with eyelet
SSCE08 Body dia. 8mm, with eyelet
SSCE010 Body dia. 10mm, with eyelet